

Inns of Waterville Valley Association 2023 Annual Meeting Notice Saturday, October 14, 2023 at 10 a.m. Inns of Waterville Valley

At 46 Packard's Rd, Waterville Valley, NH 03215

Owner Proxy 2023

The annual meeting of the Inns of Waterville Valley Association will be held on Saturday, October 14, 2023 at 10 a.m. The location is the Inns of Waterville Valley, 46 Packard's Rd, Waterville Valley, NH 03215.

A quorum at the owners' meeting consists of 25% of the eligible votes, either in person or by proxy at the beginning of the meeting. The President and the BOD want to encourage attendance at or participation in the Annual Meeting. Your participation is important. If unable to attend the IOWVA Annual Meeting owners should sign and return the enclosed proxy card to promptly assure your interest will be represented.

Inns of Waterville Valley Association Proxy 2023*

matters coming before the A	ed owner(s), do hereby designated and Annual Meeting of member of the Inns ley, Waterville Valley, NH 03215 or any me before the meeting.	of Waterville Association to be held S	Saturday, October 14, 2023
of the undersigned member Packard's Rd, Waterville Val	nate and appoint at the attended IOWVA Annual Meet ley, NH 03215 of said Association, repr to the extent with same effect as if the	ing on October 14, 2023 at the Inns of esenting the undersigned with full po	f Waterville Valley, 46 wer to vote and act for the
Date:	Unit(s) & Week(s):	· ·	<u> </u>
Signature (sign & print):			
	Signature of Owner	Print Name	
Co-owner (sign & print):	Signature of Owner	Print Name	
YES, I will be there Please check the box if attending the IOWVA Annual Meeting.			
	nust be received by October 10,	·	e Valley Association,
	e Valley, NH 03215. Or, scan an	d email your proxy to:	
frontdesk@innsofwate	rvillevalley.com		
*If you are able to attend the the 2023 Annual Meeting.	e 2023 Annual Meeting, your proxy wil	l be discarded. Your proxy will only be	used if you cannot attend
Control Number	(for internal use only)		